400m jooks
46,23

46,40
48,23
48,29
49,12
49,25
49,53
49,54
49,84
49,87
(10)
50,03
50,17
50,21
50,26
50,26
50,31
50,39
50,60
50,70
50,74
(20)
50,81
50,90
50,92
50,99
50,99
51,00
51,44
51,49
51,50
51,61
(30)
51,61
51,62
51,65
51,68
51,71
51,72
51,73
51,80
51,82
51,88
(40)
52,09
52,14
52,14
52,15
52,26
52,33
52,54
52,56
52,56
52,58
(50)

Marek Niit
Rasmus Magi
Rivar Tipp

Rauno Kiinnapuu
Kaarel Joevali
Andres Raja
Risto Kaljund
Raimond Valler
Mikk Pahapill
Karl Robert Saluri

Georg Vladimirov
Sander Klein
Martin Sisas
Rasmus Rooks
Kirill Vassiljev
Taavi TSernjavski
Aarne Nirk

Maicel Uibo

Tanel Reinoméagi
Kaarel Mangusson

Gert Glikmann
Sten Utsmiits
Kristjan Rosenberg
Rauno Liitmae
Mikk Meerents
Enari Tonstrém
Silver Siim

Andres Kiik
Rasmus Kisel
Hendrik Lepik

Juri Jarv

Ramo Kask
Hans Lillemaa
Peeter Laane
Karel Osi

Rain Ridalaan
Janek Oiglane
Henri Ojaperv
Martin Paakspuu
Juhan Kilumets

Risto Laanemets
Madis Upan
Risto Vosaste

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Andri Hallik
Jakob Gorosko
Allar Staskevit§
Martin Volt
Tanel Arm
Tauri Tamm

09.08.87 KJK Saare
04.05.92 Tartu U. ASK
15.09.90 Tartu U. ASK
18.08.90 KJS Sakala
08.01.90 Audentese SK
02.06.82 KJK Ldunaldvi
06.08.89 SK Altius
09.12.89 Tartu U. ASK
18.07.83 Tallinna TU SK
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala

24.02.89 KJK Vike
22.12.94 Rapla JK
11.02.89 Audentese SK
22.02.92 Audentese SK
09.06.95 SK Mit§
04.03.95 Kuusalu SK

08.05.87 Tallinna SS Kalev

27.12.92 Pélva KJK
15.04.94 Tartu U. ASK
22.01.90 Tartu SS Kalev

30.07.90 SK Fortis
20.07.94 Audentese SK
16.05.94 Tartu U. ASK
24.01.94 KJK Saare
26.07.91 KIK TIPP
23.12.94 KJS Sakala
29.05.93 Néomme KJK
07.08.90 Tartu U. ASK
21.07.96 Audentese SK
18.04.90 Audentese SK

16.06.74 Nomme KJK
13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
14.03.94 SK Fortis
29.05.94 Tartu U. ASK
13.07.94 KJK Lbéunaldvi
15.05.78

25.04.94 Audentese SK
31.05.93 KJK LBunaldvi
27.01.96 KJK Ldunaldvi
15.10.89 SK Leksi 44

01.04.94 SK Altius
19.10.89 Audentese SK
06.09.91 Tartu U. ASK
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
07.05.97 Audentese SK
03.10.92 Tartu U. ASK
09.09.88 KJS Sakala
18.09.94 Valgamaa SL
15.06.94 KSK Alem
08.02.96 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

W = A

N

W N o o,

va

mj
mj

u20
mj

mj

uis

mj
mj
mj

u20
mn

10v
10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

u18 8v

mj
mn

pb
pa

pa

10v

10v

10v

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Huddinge
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Moskva
Huddinge

Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Myrtle Beach
Rakvere
Tallinn
Viljandi
Moskva
Tallinn

Myrtle Beach

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rieti
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Alytus
Huddinge

Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rieti
Voru
Donetsk
Rakvere

Rakvere
Kose

Voru
Tallinn
Véru
Karksi-Nuia
Karksi-Nuia
Valga
Haapsalu
Tallinn

27.07.13
05.06.13
15.08.13
27.07.13
08.06.13
03.08.13
27.07.13
16.06.13
10.08.13
08.06.13

27.07.13
08.06.13
03.08.13
09.03.13
03.07.13
20.06.13
14.07.13
10.08.13
05.06.13
09.03.13

27.07.13
16.06.13
20.07.13
12.07.13
15.08.13
03.07.13
03.08.13
27.07.13
30.07.13
08.06.13

14.07.13
03.08.13
03.07.13
03.07.13
03.07.13
15.08.13
20.07.13
26.06.13
10.07.13
03.08.13

03.07.13
08.06.13
26.06.13
20.06.13
26.06.13
24.08.13
24.08.13
12.06.13
29.06.13
28.08.13



